### **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Paleomagnetism of Early Cretaceous Rocks from Nigrub Ring Complexes, South Eastern Desert, Egypt."** authored by **"Mostafa, R."** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences"**, ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-7, Page No.: 08-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45



Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Paleomagnetism of Early Cretaceous Rocks from Nigrub Ring Complexes, South Eastern Desert, Egypt."** authored by **"Abd El- All, E."** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences"**, ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-7, Page No.: 08-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45



Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Paleomagnetism of Early Cretaceous Rocks from Nigrub Ring Complexes, South Eastern Desert, Egypt."** authored by **"Abdeldayem, A."** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences"**, ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-7, Page No.: 08-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45



Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

### **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Paleomagnetism of Early Cretaceous Rocks from Nigrub Ring Complexes, South Eastern Desert, Egypt."** authored by **"El-Hemaly, I."** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences"**, ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-7, Page No.: 08-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45



Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

# **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Paleomagnetism of Early Cretaceous Rocks from Nigrub Ring Complexes, South Eastern Desert, Egypt."** authored by **"Oda, H."** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences"**, ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-7, Page No.: 08-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45



Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

# **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Paleomagnetism of Early Cretaceous Rocks from Nigrub Ring Complexes, South Eastern Desert, Egypt."** authored by **"Awad, A."** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences"**, ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-7, Issue-7, Page No.: 08-26, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45



Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org